

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 17872 of 2018

With

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 17883 of 2018

With

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 19337 of 2018

With

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 17891 of 2018

=====

M/S GYSCOAL ALLOYS LTD & 3 other(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

for the Applicant(s) No. 5,6,7

MS VAIBHAVI K PARIKH(3238) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3,4

MRS KALPANAK RAVAL(1046) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP N. BHATT

Date : 31/07/2023

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned advocate for the applicants, re-list on 31.8.2023 on the top of the board. In the meantime, reply, if any, shall be filed.

(SANDEEP N. BHATT,J)

SRILATHA